1/4" Free-field Prepolarized
Low-noise Microphone
CRY3401
Use of Low-noise frequency Free-field Microphones
Low-noise microphones have very low internal noise,
allowing them to conduct acoustic measurements without
significantly adding to the background noise.
Free-field microphone are specifically designed for

IEC 61094-4 Type WS3F
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Related Products
CRY3101 1" free-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone, 50 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-16kHz, 12
dB-146 dB
CRY3201 1/2" free-field prepolarized high-
frequency microphone, 12.5 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-40 kHz, 23 dB-160 dB
CRY3203 1/2" free-field prepolarized high-
sensitivity microphone, 50 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-20kHz, 16 dB-146 dB
CRY3404 1/4" pressure-field prepolarized high-level
microphone, 0.56mV/Pa, 10Hz-20kHz,
59dB-175dB
TEDS Combinations
Microphone Set CRY3401-S01 Microphone Set
(CRY3541 IEPE Preamplifier)
Optional Accessories
Preamplifier CRY3542   1/4"  SMB
CRY3543  1/4"  10-32UNF
Microphone Holder 1/4" Microphone Holder
Sound Level Meter CRY2851 Sound Level Meter
Power Supply CRY575  Three-channel
Microphone Power Supply
Electroacoustic Analyzer CRY6151B  Electroacoustic
Analyzer
Dimensions
Height with Grid 10.5 mm (0.413")
Diameter with Grid 7 mm (0.276")
Microhpone
10.5 [0.413"]
7
[0
.2
76
"]
6.
35
 [0
.2
5"
]
Fig.1  CRY3401  Microphone  Drawings
Drawings(mm)[inch]